Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Trust Deed / Bylaws/ Registration Certificate (Trust / Hospital (Bombay Nursing Act))

Faculty: Nursing Name of College/Institute: Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth Trust,Institute of Nursing Education and Research.Pune

Name of Trust / Society	Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth Trust
Registration Certificate	Trust / Society :- Registered
	Hospital (Bombay Nursing Act) :- Registered 1950
Name of the College / Institute (As per First Affiliation letter)	Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth Trust, Institute of Nursing Education and Research, Pune
Address	: Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth, Vidyapeeth Bhavan, Mukund Nagar, Gultekdi, Pune-37
Email ID	: tmvnursingone@gmail.com
Telephone / Mobile No.(s)	: 02024403036
Website	: http://tmvnursingpune.co.in/
College Code	: 152133

Dean/ Principal Stamp & Signature 2 Principal

Institute of Nursing Education & Research Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth Trust Gultekdi, Pune - 411 037.

Page 1 of 1

Created with Scanner Pro